
FRANK J KING PLAT 4

VOL 88 PG 219

FRANK J KING PLAT 3

NEW ACREAGE

E H COWHER PLAT 1
VOL 36 PG 130

NICK BOHACH PLAT 1

VOL 42 PG 28

REPLAT NICK BOHACH PLAT 1

VOL 71 PG 83
VOL 71 PG 161

VOL 42 PG 28
NICK BOHACH PLAT 1

VOL 71 PG 82
VOL 49 PG 45

VOL 71 PG 168

REPLAT N BOHACH PLAT 2
PLAT 2

VOL 66 PG 93
LOU A DAPOLITO PLAT 1

VOL 94 PG 2

VOL 73 PG 276

50
50

50

VAR

30

30

VAR

VAR

30

VAR

VAR

VAR

VAR

VAR

30

30

VAR

60.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

121.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

105.00
100.00

150.00

175.00

130.00
130.00

382.96

315

33

285

118.5
464.47

232.19

118.5

888.98

395.80

210.8

205

1433.50

96.88

R=25

R=25

R=25

233.00
233.00

1876.46

1876.02

264.8

102.25

410.60

349.07

205

410.60

205

205

410.60205

210.80

410.60

205

205

410.60

389.52

1311.50

142.43

410.60

1721.41

410.60

867.38

205

264

323.90

1650.0

1611.2

1611.0

410.60

330.93

243

232.19
102.25

464.47

33

264.8

208.84

1293.83

23
9.6

1

205

121.88

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

130.00
130.00

130.00

1876.2 (D)

16.5

200.00

200.00

700.00

60.00

175.00

210.80

121.00

340.00

340.00

310.00

310.00

310.00

310.00
310.00

680.00

5

4 4

2

3

5

1

6

4

2

7

6

3

4

7

8

5

3

1

5
3

6 2

(4 2 -5 9 -1 )

(4 2 -5 9 -3 )

(5 2 -5 6 -3 )

(5 2 -5 6 -5 )

(5 2 -6 0 -2 )

(5 2 -5 7 -6 )

(5 2 -5 6 -9 )

(5 2 -5 6 -8 )

(5 2 -5 6 -7 )

(5 2 -5 6 -6 )

(4 2 -5 8 -9 )

(4 2 -5 9 -5 )

(5 2 -5 7 -3 .0 3 )

(4 2 -5 9 -3 .0 1 )

(5 2 -5 7 -3 .0 6 )

(5 2 -5 7 -3 .0 4 )

(5 2 -5 7 -3 .0 2 )

(5 2 -6 0 -3 )

(5 2 -5 6 -4 )

(4 2 -5 9 -2 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 3 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 5 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 8 )

(5 2 -5 7 -3 .0 5 )

(4 2 -5 8 -2 .0 2 )

(4 2 -5 8 -1 0 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 6 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 0 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 4 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 7 )

(5 2 -5 7 -1 3 )

(5 2 -5 6 -1 2 )

(4 2 -5 6 -1 9 )

(4 2 -5 9 -4 )

BE
DF

OR
D 

RD

SOUTH STATE LINE RD

BEDFORD RD STATE     OF      PENNSYLVANIA
STATE     OF      PENNSYLVANIA

42059

42058

52056

52057

42055

52055

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2013

42059

COITSVILLE TOWNSHIP

COITSVILLE TOWNSHIP

52060

42058

42059

52057

42055

52056

52061

42036 42033

42056

52064

52055

42064

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

Great Lot 19


